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clipLED module Più B,C
d�����ee�    

��� re�lacement module �or halogen light source in �i� �� halogen luminaires. cli���� module can be installed in an 
e�isting �i� �� head without tools.    

�onnection to 230 �/�0 �� mains �oltage and e�ternall� dimmable �ia �hase cut dimmer.   

ø 120

24

material     aluminum� co��er ber�llium� �ol�amide� glass� steel    

weight     1�0 g

a�erage li�e time     2�.000 hrs    

energ� e��icienc� class 
 �luminous e��icienc��    

� �101 �m / ��

�ower     ��� 10 �

color rendering inde�     ��� ��

color tem�erature �color consistenc�� 2700 � �3-ste��

dimming     �ia trailing-edge �hase cut dimmer or �ia leading-edge �hase cut dimmer    

connection     220 � 240 � �� / �0 ��

�ower �actor �ower su��l� �cos �1�     � 0 .    �

�lic�er / strobosco�ic e��ect     � 0 .    2 ��st��� / � 0 .    3 �S���

�ermitted o�erating conditions     ma�. 30�� �or indoor use onl�    

               
0.2 m
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lighting effects
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0° 10° 20° 30° 40°

180° 170° 160° 150° 140°

C0/C180

50°

60°

70°

80°

90°

100°

110°

120°

130°

100%

75%

25%

50%

25%

50%

100%

75%

100 % ≈ 831cd/klm Piu B

diffuse light

insert:  satinised glass

luminous flux:
clipLED 10 W 740 lm**
B15d 70 W 580 lm**
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directed light
beam angle approx. 80°

insert:  satinised glass 
lens

luminous flux:
clipLED 10 W 740 lm**
B15d 70 W 580 lm**

* built into luminaire head with inserts
** five bulbs 70 W HV halogen clear measured and value averaged

clipLED module Più B,C


